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The menu of Field's Steak Oyster Biloxi from Biloxi comprises about 77 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $21.4 for a dish / drink. Field's Steak and Oyster Bar in Biloxi is a popular dining spot on
the Gulf Coast known for perfectly seared primal cuts of wagyu beef cooked in beef tallow on cast iron skillets.
Guests can enjoy a variety of charbroiled oyster recipes, oysters on the half shell, locally sourced crab, shrimp,
and fish specials. Be sure to visit the second-floor bar with a view of the Mississippi Sound, located between the
Beau Rivage and Hard Rock Casino, to try out their excellent selection of wines and specialty cocktails such as
the Lavender French 75 or Angels and Demons.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pasta

SEAFOOD SCAMPI $25.0

Burger

BURGER AU POIVRE

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN $35.0

Appetizer

CRAB FINGERS $23.0

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Sandwiches And More

GULF CATCH $45.0
Specialty Cocktails

BAYOU BLUE $16.0
Savory

YELLOWFIN TUNA CRUDO

Chilled Seafood

COLOSSAL CRAB $13.0

Breakfast Specialties

STEAKHOUSE BENEDICT $51.0

In The Beginning

SEAFOOD MAC CHEESE $45.0

Clams

RAW

Share

CRAB AVOCADO TOAST $21.0

Hot Breakfast

SHRIMP N GRITS

French
FRENCH ONION SOUP

Steak Sauces And Add-
Ons

DEMI-GLACE

In The Shell

CHARGRILLED $14.0

Leaves And Bowls

THE WEDGE $15.0

Bar Menu - Appetizers

OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER $16.0
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Appetizer Assortment

BBQ SHRIMP

Uncategorized

BLUE CRAB BENEDICT

Salads

BLUE CHEESE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Soups
SEAFOOD GUMBO
FIELD'S ONION SOUP

Oysters
GRIS GRIS
SMOKED OYSTERS CASINO

Restaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE
FRENCH

Entrées

FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
WHIPPED RICOTTA BAGUETTE
BLUE CRAB AU GRATIN

Dessert
BEIGNETS

PARFAIT

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

$13.0

$45.0

$6.0

$17.0
$15.0

$14.0
$16.0

$12.0
$19.0
$23.0

$16.0
$19.0
$7.0

Starters

PASTRAMI COLLARD MELT
FIELD'S CHOPPED CHEESE
PATTON'S HASH

LARGE RIBEYE

BLUE CRAB CAKE

Steaks & Such

SMALL AGED FILET*
SILVER MUSHROOMS
CRAB GOUDA

FRIED SOFTSHELL
LARGE AGED FILET*

Ingredients Used
FRENCH ONION

COLLARD GREENS
CHEESE

SPINACH

BROCCOLI

ONION

$23.0
$22.0
$21.0

$49.0

$41.0

$6.0
$14.0
$13.0
$59.0

$9.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
DESSERTS
SOUP

CHICKEN

PASTA
OYSTERS
TUNA STEAK

LOBSTER
PORK CHOP
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FISH CREAMED SPINACH $10.0
SALAD CAESAR POTATOES* $11.0
DEMI MUSHROOMS $8.0
Side Dishes GRUYERE MAC CHEESE WITH $13.0

BACON '

P Y GRITS $7.0

& SAUTEED ASPARAGUS $12.0 BROCOLLI CHEDDAR AU GRATIN  $11.0
S TRUEELE ERIES $12.0 STEAKHOUSE CHIPS $23.0
BOTATOES ROMANOEE $12.0 BRAISED COLLARD GREENS $9.0
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