



https://menuweb.menu 119 Rue Magnolia, Biloxi, United States Of America +12282074137 - http://www.fieldssteaks.com/









The menu of Field's Steak Oyster Biloxi from Biloxi comprises about 77 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$21.4 for a dish / drink. Field's Steak and Oyster Bar in Biloxi is a popular dining spot on the Gulf Coast known for perfectly seared primal cuts of wagyu beef cooked in beef tallow on cast iron skillets. Guests can enjoy a variety of charbroiled oyster recipes, oysters on the half shell, locally sourced crab, shrimp, and fish specials. Be sure to visit the second-floor bar with a view of the Mississippi Sound, located between the Beau Rivage and Hard Rock Casino, to try out their excellent selection of wines and specialty cocktails such as the Lavender French 75 or Angels and Demons.



\$13.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COLOSSAL CRAB WATER

Breakfast Specialties Pasta

SEAFOOD SCAMPI \$25.0 STEAKHOUSE BENEDICT \$51.0

Chilled Seafood

In The Beginning Burger

BURGER AU POIVRE SEAFOOD MAC CHEESE \$45.0

Drinks Clams

BEER RAW

Chicken Share

CRAB AVOCADO TOAST CHICKEN PARMESAN \$35.0 \$21.0

Appetizer Hot Breakfast

CRAB FINGERS \$23.0 SHRIMP N GRITS

American Food French

MAC AND CHEESE FRENCH ONION SOUP

Ribs Steak Sauces And Add-

Ons **PRIME RIB**

BAYOU BLUE

YELLOWFIN TUNA CRUDO

DEMI-GLACE Sandwiches And More

In The Shell **GULF CATCH** \$45.0

\$16.0

CHARGRILLED \$14.0 **Specialty Cocktails**

Leaves And Bowls

THE WEDGE \$15.0

Savory

Bar Menu - Appetizers OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER \$16.0



Appetizer Assortment	t	Starters	
BBQ SHRIMP	\$13.0	PASTRAMI COLLARD MELT	\$23.0
22 Q 0.11.11.11.	\$20.0	FIELD'S CHOPPED CHEESE	\$22.0
Uncategorized		PATTON'S HASH	\$21.0
BLUE CRAB BENEDICT	\$45.0	LARGE RIBEYE	Ÿ .
		BLUE CRAB CAKE	\$49.0
Salads			,
BLUE CHEESE SALAD	\$6.0	Steaks & Such	
CAESAR SALAD		SMALL AGED FILET*	\$41.0
_		SILVER MUSHROOMS	\$6.0
Soups		CRAB GOUDA	\$14.0
SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$17.0	FRIED SOFTSHELL	\$13.0
FIELD'S ONION SOUP	\$15.0	LARGE AGED FILET*	\$59.0
Oysters		Ingredients Used	
GRIS GRIS	\$14.0	FRENCH ONION	
SMOKED OYSTERS CASINO	\$16.0	COLLARD GREENS	\$9.0
		CHEESE	·
Restaurant Category		SPINACH	
STEAKHOUSE		BROCCOLI	
FRENCH		ONION	
Entrées		These Types Of Dish	nes
FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$12.0	Are Being Served	
WHIPPED RICOTTA BAGUETTE	\$19.0	DESSERTS	
BLUE CRAB AU GRATIN	\$23.0	SOUP	
		CHICKEN	
Dessert		PASTA	
BEIGNETS	\$16.0	OYSTERS	
PARFAIT	\$19.0	TUNA STEAK	
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$7.0	LORSTED	

PORK CHOP



FISH			CREAMED SPINACH	\$10.0
SALAD			CAESAR POTATOES*	\$11.0
			DEMI MUSHROOMS	\$8.0
Side Dishes			GRUYERE MAC CHEESE WITH	\$13.0
GRITS SAUTEED ASPARAGUS TRUFFLE FRIES	\$7.0	BACON		
	\$12.0	BROCOLLI CHEDDAR AU GRATIN	\$11.0	
	TRUFFLE FRIES	\$12.0	STEAKHOUSE CHIPS	\$23.0
POTATOES	ROMANOFF	\$12.0	BRAISED COLLARD GREENS	\$9.0

Field's Steak Oyster Biloxi

119 Rue Magnolia, Biloxi, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-20:45 17:00-19:00

Saturday 11:00-14:00 17:00-20:45

17:00-19:00

Tuesday 17:00-20:45 17:00-19:00 Wednesday 17:00-20:45 17:00-19:00 Thursday 17:00-20:45 17:00-19:00

Made with Menu

